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Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 3:32.25 AGNEL Yannick FRA Angers (FRA) 15 NOV 2012

WC 3:32.77 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Berlin (GER) 14 NOV 200952.62 1:46.68 2:40.65

WJ 3:37.92 SATES Matthew RSA Budapest (HUN) 7 OCT 202152.56 1:49.18 2:44.72

Name
NAT

Code
TimeRank Lane

FINA

Points
R.T.Heat Date of Birth

SATES Matthew RSA4 3:42.491 8680.672 28 JUL 2003 Q
25m  11.54

13.58

50m  25.12

14.03

75m  39.15

14.19

100m  53.34

14.35

125m  1:07.69

14.30

150m  1:21.99

14.76

175m  1:36.75

14.50

200m  1:51.25

14.04

225m  2:05.29

14.29

250m  2:19.58

13.89

275m  2:33.47

13.94

300m  2:47.41

13.53

325m  3:00.94

14.24

350m  3:15.18

14.24

375m  3:29.42

13.07

RAPSYS Danas LTU4 3:42.642 8660.683 21 MAY 1995 Q
25m  11.88

13.47

50m  25.35

13.96

75m  39.31

14.01

100m  53.32

14.09

125m  1:07.41

14.16

150m  1:21.57

14.09

175m  1:35.66

14.13

200m  1:49.79

14.18

225m  2:03.97

14.04

250m  2:18.01

14.13

275m  2:32.14

14.19

300m  2:46.33

14.40

325m  3:00.73

14.37

350m  3:15.10

14.32

375m  3:29.42

13.22

SMITH Kieran USA5 3:42.673 8660.702 20 MAY 2000 Q
25m  11.63

14.03

50m  25.66

14.07

75m  39.73

14.18

100m  53.91

14.18

125m  1:08.09

14.24

150m  1:22.33

14.36

175m  1:36.69

14.32

200m  1:51.01

14.18

225m  2:05.19

14.25

250m  2:19.44

14.26

275m  2:33.70

14.16

300m  2:47.86

14.10

325m  3:01.96

13.92

350m  3:15.88

14.02

375m  3:29.90

12.77

CORREIA Breno BRA6 3:43.624 8550.623 19 FEB 1999 Q
25m  12.15

14.03

50m  26.18

14.54

75m  40.72

14.45

100m  55.17

14.50

125m  1:09.67

14.43

150m  1:24.10

14.47

175m  1:38.57

14.43

200m  1:53.00

14.10

225m  2:07.10

14.05

250m  2:21.15

13.97

275m  2:35.12

13.94

300m  2:49.06

13.96

325m  3:03.02

14.01

350m  3:17.03

13.43

375m  3:30.46

13.16

KROON Luc NED5 3:44.155 8490.723 30 AUG 2001 Q
25m  12.34

13.80

50m  26.14

14.38

75m  40.52

14.31

100m  54.83

14.06

125m  1:08.89

13.88

150m  1:22.77

14.12

175m  1:36.89

14.27

200m  1:51.16

14.27

225m  2:05.43

14.23

250m  2:19.66

14.37

275m  2:34.03

14.29

300m  2:48.32

14.28

325m  3:02.60

14.08

350m  3:16.68

13.91

375m  3:30.59

13.56

ELKAMASH Marwan EGY3 3:44.706 8420.693 14 NOV 1993 Q
25m  12.22

13.81

50m  26.03

13.81

75m  39.84

14.18

100m  54.02

14.06

125m  1:08.08

14.35

150m  1:22.43

14.30

175m  1:36.73

14.64

200m  1:51.37

14.26

225m  2:05.63

14.40

250m  2:20.03

14.41

275m  2:34.44

14.45

300m  2:48.89

14.05

325m  3:02.94

14.26

350m  3:17.20

14.00

375m  3:31.20

13.50

GEMOV Ondrej CZE3 3:45.757 8310.632 12 JUN 1999 Q
25m  12.03

13.45

50m  25.48

13.70

75m  39.18

14.14

100m  53.32

14.17

125m  1:07.49

14.48

150m  1:21.97

14.37

175m  1:36.34

14.86

200m  1:51.20

14.44

225m  2:05.64

14.38

250m  2:20.02

14.27

275m  2:34.29

14.36

300m  2:48.65

14.28

325m  3:02.93

14.41

350m  3:17.34

14.40

375m  3:31.74

14.01

IKARI Yuki JPN9 3:46.218 8260.643 21 AUG 2000 Q
25m  12.13

13.68

50m  25.81

13.89

75m  39.70

14.08

100m  53.78

14.29

125m  1:08.07

14.30

150m  1:22.37

14.32

175m  1:36.69

14.38

200m  1:51.07

14.58

225m  2:05.65

14.50

250m  2:20.15

14.53

275m  2:34.68

14.57

300m  2:49.25

14.45

325m  3:03.70

14.48

350m  3:18.18

14.29

375m  3:32.47

13.74

CALLAN Patrick USA7 3:47.189 8150.702 6 OCT 1999 R
25m  12.25

13.74

50m  25.99

14.07

75m  40.06

14.37

100m  54.43

14.39

125m  1:08.82

14.59

150m  1:23.41

14.49

175m  1:37.90

14.60

200m  1:52.50

14.53

225m  2:07.03

14.50

250m  2:21.53

14.34

275m  2:35.87

14.31

300m  2:50.18

14.31

325m  3:04.49

14.44

350m  3:18.93

14.28

375m  3:33.21

13.97

WIGGINTON Lorne CLB1 3:47.4710 8120.732 27 OCT 2005 R
25m  12.57

14.03

50m  26.60

14.02

75m  40.62

14.21

100m  54.83

14.03

125m  1:08.86

14.36

150m  1:23.22

14.24

175m  1:37.46

14.53

200m  1:51.99

14.34

225m  2:06.33

14.50

250m  2:20.83

14.44

275m  2:35.27

14.50

300m  2:49.77

14.41

325m  3:04.18

14.62

350m  3:18.80

14.45

375m  3:33.25

14.22
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Name
NAT

Code
TimeRank Lane

FINA

Points
R.T.Heat Date of Birth

PAULINS Sebastian CLB6 3:47.5611 8110.712 30 JUN 1998
25m  12.40

13.85

50m  26.25

14.13

75m  40.38

14.37

100m  54.75

14.31

125m  1:09.06

14.62

150m  1:23.68

14.57

175m  1:38.25

14.63

200m  1:52.88

14.49

225m  2:07.37

14.56

250m  2:21.93

14.53

275m  2:36.46

14.83

300m  2:51.29

14.32

325m  3:05.61

14.35

350m  3:19.96

14.14

375m  3:34.10

13.46

NAVIKONIS Tomas LTU8 3:48.4512 8010.722 12 APR 2003
25m  12.36

14.09

50m  26.45

14.38

75m  40.83

14.20

100m  55.03

14.48

125m  1:09.51

14.31

150m  1:23.82

14.50

175m  1:38.32

14.42

200m  1:52.74

14.29

225m  2:07.03

14.57

250m  2:21.60

14.63

275m  2:36.23

14.76

300m  2:50.99

14.47

325m  3:05.46

14.84

350m  3:20.30

14.42

375m  3:34.72

13.73

PELLETIER Jean-Felix CLB1 3:53.6113 7500.551 24 JAN 2004
25m  12.71

14.06

50m  26.77

14.29

75m  41.06

14.36

100m  55.42

14.41

125m  1:09.83

14.51

150m  1:24.34

14.53

175m  1:38.87

14.69

200m  1:53.56

14.65

225m  2:08.21

15.13

250m  2:23.34

14.80

275m  2:38.14

15.08

300m  2:53.22

14.93

325m  3:08.15

15.23

350m  3:23.38

15.18

375m  3:38.56

15.05

WU Yu Tong CLB2 3:53.7214 7480.783 5 AUG 2004
25m  12.55

14.03

50m  26.58

14.47

75m  41.05

14.52

100m  55.57

14.60

125m  1:10.17

14.76

150m  1:24.93

14.75

175m  1:39.68

15.06

200m  1:54.74

14.87

225m  2:09.61

15.12

250m  2:24.73

14.72

275m  2:39.45

15.02

300m  2:54.47

14.83

325m  3:09.30

15.10

350m  3:24.40

15.24

375m  3:39.64

14.08

MURDOCK Cale CLB6 3:56.9115 7190.671 4 SEP 1997
25m  12.59

13.68

50m  26.27

14.08

75m  40.35

14.08

100m  54.43

14.32

125m  1:08.75

14.60

150m  1:23.35

14.77

175m  1:38.12

14.87

200m  1:52.99

15.30

225m  2:08.29

15.27

250m  2:23.56

15.61

275m  2:39.17

15.45

300m  2:54.62

15.93

325m  3:10.55

15.89

350m  3:26.44

15.67

375m  3:42.11

14.80

CLAWSON-HONEYMAN Liam CLB2 3:57.2616 7150.742 21 SEP 2002
25m  13.20

14.28

50m  27.48

14.62

75m  42.10

14.96

100m  57.06

14.82

125m  1:11.88

15.03

150m  1:26.91

14.99

175m  1:41.90

15.07

200m  1:56.97

15.01

225m  2:11.98

15.22

250m  2:27.20

15.04

275m  2:42.24

15.22

300m  2:57.46

15.27

325m  3:12.73

15.15

350m  3:27.88

15.00

375m  3:42.88

14.38

LORD Guillaume CLB2 3:58.0217 7090.631 28 OCT 2000
25m  12.94

14.80

50m  27.74

14.73

75m  42.47

14.87

100m  57.34

14.96

125m  1:12.30

15.17

150m  1:27.47

14.96

175m  1:42.43

14.99

200m  1:57.42

14.84

225m  2:12.26

15.15

250m  2:27.41

15.19

275m  2:42.60

15.27

300m  2:57.87

15.14

325m  3:13.01

15.26

350m  3:28.27

15.09

375m  3:43.36

14.66

MATTEIS Quinn CLB0 3:58.2418 7070.673 4 DEC 2004
25m  12.64

14.28

50m  26.92

14.65

75m  41.57

14.74

100m  56.31

14.90

125m  1:11.21

15.00

150m  1:26.21

15.32

175m  1:41.53

15.41

200m  1:56.94

15.32

225m  2:12.26

15.54

250m  2:27.80

15.45

275m  2:43.25

15.50

300m  2:58.75

15.18

325m  3:13.93

15.30

350m  3:29.23

14.85

375m  3:44.08

14.16

BARTOCH Hayden CLB7 3:58.5119 7040.681 18 JAN 2003
25m  13.05

14.41

50m  27.46

14.77

75m  42.23

15.05

100m  57.28

15.15

125m  1:12.43

15.19

150m  1:27.62

15.21

175m  1:42.83

15.24

200m  1:58.07

15.15

225m  2:13.22

15.29

250m  2:28.51

15.20

275m  2:43.71

15.30

300m  2:59.01

15.12

325m  3:14.13

15.09

350m  3:29.22

14.93

375m  3:44.15

14.36

DOMMANN Raben CLB7 3:59.2020 6980.773 9 FEB 2001
25m  12.54

14.21

50m  26.75

14.55

75m  41.30

14.64

100m  55.94

15.04

125m  1:10.98

14.72

150m  1:25.70

14.90

175m  1:40.60

15.10

200m  1:55.70

15.36

225m  2:11.06

15.53

250m  2:26.59

15.52

275m  2:42.11

15.59

300m  2:57.70

15.57

325m  3:13.27

15.69

350m  3:28.96

15.64

375m  3:44.60

14.60

STONE Kieran CLB1 3:59.2921 6970.683 22 APR 2003
25m  12.77

14.25

50m  27.02

14.75

75m  41.77

14.94

100m  56.71

14.91

125m  1:11.62

15.05

150m  1:26.67

15.21

175m  1:41.88

15.26

200m  1:57.14

15.25

225m  2:12.39

15.15

250m  2:27.54

15.09

275m  2:42.63

15.25

300m  2:57.88

15.34

325m  3:13.22

15.47

350m  3:28.69

15.61

375m  3:44.30

14.99

SYRGIANNIS Matthew CLB5 3:59.4322 6960.621 19 MAR 2003
25m  13.22

14.42

50m  27.64

14.61

75m  42.25

15.17

100m  57.42

15.21

125m  1:12.63

15.28

150m  1:27.91

15.50

175m  1:43.41

15.22

200m  1:58.63

15.08

225m  2:13.71

15.06

250m  2:28.77

15.01

275m  2:43.78

14.98

300m  2:58.76

15.35

325m  3:14.11

15.21

350m  3:29.32

15.33

375m  3:44.65

14.78

Official Timekeeping by Omega

SWMM400MFR------------HEAT--------_74A 1 Report Created by OMEGA 28 OCT 10:04 Page 2/3



Event 2

28 OCT 2022 - 9:47

Men's 400m Freestyle

400m nage libre - hommes

Heats

Séries

FINA Swimming World Cup 2022

Toronto (CAN)

October 28 - 30

Results Summary

 
Event Number 2

 
 

Name
NAT
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DAGENAIS Victor CLB9 3:59.6023 6950.682 31 MAY 2004
25m  12.77

14.27

50m  27.04

14.76

75m  41.80

14.80

100m  56.60

14.95

125m  1:11.55

15.19

150m  1:26.74

15.26

175m  1:42.00

15.29

200m  1:57.29

15.11

225m  2:12.40

15.11

250m  2:27.51

15.39

275m  2:42.90

15.29

300m  2:58.19

15.60

325m  3:13.79

15.58

350m  3:29.37

15.60

375m  3:44.97

14.63

GONZALEZ BARBOZA S CLB4 4:00.9024 6830.781 1 JUN 2005
25m  12.93

14.29

50m  27.22

14.72

75m  41.94

15.12

100m  57.06

15.15

125m  1:12.21

15.37

150m  1:27.58

15.30

175m  1:42.88

15.33

200m  1:58.21

15.24

225m  2:13.45

15.53

250m  2:28.98

15.40

275m  2:44.38

15.81

300m  3:00.19

15.38

325m  3:15.57

15.48

350m  3:31.05

15.46

375m  3:46.51

14.39

BARBEAU Timothe CLB3 4:00.9225 6830.641 18 NOV 2005
25m  13.19

14.56

50m  27.75

14.76

75m  42.51

15.15

100m  57.66

14.96

125m  1:12.62

15.30

150m  1:27.92

15.17

175m  1:43.09

15.22

200m  1:58.31

15.18

225m  2:13.49

15.29

250m  2:28.78

15.47

275m  2:44.25

15.62

300m  2:59.87

15.49

325m  3:15.36

15.56

350m  3:30.92

15.71

375m  3:46.63

14.29

SHEARER Colin CLB0 4:01.2126 6810.722 10 AUG 2003
25m  12.86

14.93

50m  27.79

14.79

75m  42.58

15.07

100m  57.65

14.94

125m  1:12.59

15.36

150m  1:27.95

15.15

175m  1:43.10

15.46

200m  1:58.56

15.03

225m  2:13.59

15.38

250m  2:28.97

15.19

275m  2:44.16

15.65

300m  2:59.81

15.21

325m  3:15.02

15.58

350m  3:30.60

15.55

375m  3:46.15

15.06

VOLODIN Artiom CLB8 4:04.1827 6560.663 7 AUG 2003
25m  12.74

14.27

50m  27.01

14.57

75m  41.58

14.86

100m  56.44

15.11

125m  1:11.55

15.18

150m  1:26.73

15.33

175m  1:42.06

15.40

200m  1:57.46

15.49

225m  2:12.95

15.67

250m  2:28.62

15.65

275m  2:44.27

15.91

300m  3:00.18

16.04

325m  3:16.22

16.01

350m  3:32.23

16.19

375m  3:48.42

15.76

VORONA Pavel MDA8 4:14.3028 5810.641 24 APR 2006
25m  13.39

15.05

50m  28.44

15.59

75m  44.03

15.47

100m  59.50

15.73

125m  1:15.23

16.02

150m  1:31.25

16.16

175m  1:47.41

16.25

200m  2:03.66

16.20

225m  2:19.86

16.27

250m  2:36.13

16.49

275m  2:52.62

16.42

300m  3:09.04

16.41

325m  3:25.45

16.58

350m  3:42.03

16.45

375m  3:58.48

15.82

Legend:

Q Qualified for next phase R Reserve R.T. Reaction Time WC World Cup Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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